Dear Ahmed Kamal Archane, 

1. Description :

Reference: PO-0012242

Subject: eSIM Support Renewal 2026

Date: 11/12/2025

With reference to your Offer# GDMSTCDES-SE, dated 20/10/2025, MIC1 hereby orders: eSIM Support 
Renewal 2026 for a total value of 17,400EUR ( Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred  Euros and No Cents.

Please find enclosed the details and for further information, do not hesitate to contact us.

Name Quantity Unit Price Prices Curr

eSIM Support Renewal 2026 12.00 1,450.00 17,400.00 EUR

Total Amount 17,400.00 EUR

Discount 0.00 EUR